Name:

SCA Science 5

Reading Log

Chapter 11: Respiratory System

Due: April 8

e Please complete your reading for a week before class on Friday so that our
discussion and exploration are more interesting

e There are “Quick Check” questions at the end of each reading passage. If
you can’t answer these questions, it would probably be good to go back
and reread that section.

e The activity pages relate directly to your reading. Read first and then

complete the pages @

Date Date
assigned  complete

3/22/22

3/23/22

3/24/22

3/29/22

3/30/22

3/31/22

4/5/22

Questions and notes...

Textbook

Read 264-266

Read 268-271

Read 272-275

Read 278-281

Student Activities

Activity Manual 174

Activity Manual 175

Activity Manual 177

Activity Manual 178

Activity Manual 179

Activity Manual 180

Activity Manual 185

Parent signature



