

Name: _____

SCA Science 5
Reading Log
Chapter 11: Respiratory System
Due: April 8

- Please complete your reading for a week before class on Friday so that our discussion and exploration are more interesting
- There are “Quick Check” questions at the end of each reading passage. If you can’t answer these questions, it would probably be good to go back and reread that section.
- The activity pages relate directly to your reading. Read first and then complete the pages 😊

Date assigned	Date complete	Textbook	Student Activities	Parent signature
3/22/22		Read 264-266	Activity Manual 174	
3/23/22			Activity Manual 175	
3/24/22		Read 268-271	Activity Manual 177	
3/29/22			Activity Manual 178	
3/30/22		Read 272-275	Activity Manual 179	
3/31/22			Activity Manual 180	
4/5/22		Read 278-281	Activity Manual 185	

Questions and notes...